
Загальна площа
Житлова площа

(засклена)

Номер
приміщення

1.1
1.2
2

3.1
3.2
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Найменування
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Коридор
Кухня-вітальня
Санвузол
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Спальня
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Тераса (k=0,3)
Балкон (k=0,3)

Площа
м2

3,3
6,0
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3,9
4,7
14,3
14,2
2,4
1,2
67,8 m2
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 67,8 м22Lt
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Висота парапету ~0,25м
Загальна висота огорожі min 1,2 м.

Місце розміщення
кондиціонера
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тераса 4-го поверху

примикання до сусідньої тераси


